L23000499822

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200412154822

STORE LARY OF STATE ALL AREASSEE, FLORING

2625 - FI 4: ST

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Ad-Vance Staffing Plus, LL	.C]
Please Debit FCA0000000031	For: 125	
Thank you Seth Neeley		
Atta/		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
·		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art, of Amend, File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
1		Officer Search
4		Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will I	Pick Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sect Division of Cor					
SURJEC	Ad-Vance S	Staffing Plus, LLC				
300,170			f Lim	nited Liabili	ty Company	
The encl	iosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) arc	submitted	for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning th	is ma	tter to the f	ollowing:	
	Matthew J. L.	apointe				
				Name of	Person	
	Blalock Walt	ers, P.A.				
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	802 Hth St	West				
		-		Addr	ess	
	Bradenton, F	L 34205				
	upannington@	blalockwalters.com	С	ity/State an	d Zip Code	
			used	for future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For furthe	r information co	ncerning this matter, p	oleasc	call:		
	Matthew Lap	ointe	94	Н	748-0100	
	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amount:				
≣\$ 125.	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130,00 Filing F Certificate of Statu		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fi Divisio	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327			Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	issee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	nt (12)			
Ad-Vance Staffi	ng Plus, LLC contain the words "Limited	Liability Company	" [C " or " [C ")	
(iviust	contain the words. Emilied	madiniy Company,	Educa, of Educa)	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and stro	eet address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
3911 Golf Park I	005	3011	Golf Park Loop	
	-0017	2711	Suite 103	
Suite 103				
Suite 103 Bradenton, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Com	4203 Agent, Registered Office,	Suite Brad & Registered Ager Registered Agent.	e 103 lenton, FL 34203	
Suite 103 Bradenton, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	4203 Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own	Suite Brad & Registered Ager Registered Agent. ' on.)	e 103 lenton, FL 34203 nt's Signature:	
Suite 103 Bradenton, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity with	4203 Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	Suite Brad & Registered Ager Registered Agent. ' on.) d agent are:	e 103 lenton, FL 34203 nt's Signature:	
Suite 103 Bradenton, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity with	4203 Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registere.	Suite Brad & Registered Ager Registered Agent. ' on.) d agent are:	e 103 lenton, FL 34203 nt's Signature:	
Suite 103 Bradenton, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity with	4203 Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registere.	Suite Brad & Registered Agent. Son.) d agent are: Name	e 103 lenton, FL 34203 nt's Signature:	
Suite 103 Bradenton, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registere. Blalock Walters, P.A.	Suite Brad & Registered Ager of Registered Agent. Von.) d agent are: Name	enton, FL 34203 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
Suite 103 Bradenton, FL 3 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity with	4203 Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registere Blalock Walters, P.A.	Suite Brad & Registered Ager of Registered Agent. Von.) d agent are: Name	enton, FL 34203 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	

I the further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and l am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Master J. Lynn Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address: Member
MGR	Brion Sunseri 3911 Golf Park Loon, Suite 103 Bradenton, FL 34203
<u> </u>	
(Use attachment if neces	sary)
(If an effective date is listed, the the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this	her than the date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, in The LLC shall be manager-mana-	
REOUIRED SIGNATI	IRE: Maislu J. Lynn
This do- I am aw	gnature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. cument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, are that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State es a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
<u> 7</u>	latthew J. Lapointe, Auth. Ren. Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

1